S ——

Mercedes-Benz

Challenge

Mercedes-Benz Challenge

Goiénia (3.835 km)

17 - 19 November 2017

(4

A

Classificagao C250, 18/11/2017 17:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 9, Alexandre Navarro, Pos. 5

1 45.426 46.417 26.161 1:58.004 17:17:24 2:22.065
2 37.806 39.391 25.587 1:42.784 17:19:07 4:04.849
3 37.858 39.512 25.242 1:42.612 17:20:49 5:47.461
4 37.762 39.445 25.402 1:42.609 17:22:32 7:30.070
5 37.899 39.363 |25.071 |1:42.333 17:24:14 9:12.403
6 37.958 39.578 25.331 1:42.867 17:25:57 10:55.270
7 38.214 39.409 25.283 1:42.906 17:27:40 12:38.176
8 37.884 39.400 25.392 1:42.676 17:29:23 14:20.852
9 38.007 39.412 - Pit In 17:32:59 17:57.206
10 43.305 39.108 25.379 1:47.792 17:34:47 19:44.998
11 137.635 138.975 ]25.081 11:41.691 117:36:28 21:26.689
No. 12, André Moraes Jr, Pos. 3

1 46.537 44.374 25.497 1:56.408 17:17:20 2:18.528
2 39.395 39.082 - Pit In 17:25:29 10:26.933
3 44.239 42.453 49.735 2:16.427 17:27:45 12:43.360
4 38.061 39.116 25.333 1:42.510 17:29:28 14:25.870
5 37.811 39.126 25.240 1:42.177 17:31:10 16:08.047
6 37.948 39.247 25.171 1:42.366 17:32:52 17:50.413
7 137.426 39.233 24.911 11:41.570 117:34:34 19:31.983
8 37.649 38.976 25.275 1:41.900 17:36:16 21:13.883
No. 13, Beto Rossi, Pos. 10

1 50.655 47.148 29.566 2:07.369 17:17:23 2:20.937
2 49.353 44.694 25.477 1:59.524 17:19:22 4:20.461
3 38.245 44.886 31.631 1:54.762 17:21:17 6:15.223
4 |37.993 ]39.381 |25.445 |1:42.819 ]17:23:00 7:58.042
5 39.033 48.912 26.931 1:54.876 17:24:55 9:52.918
6 38.171 39.489 |25.359 | 1:43.019 17:26:38 11:35.937
7 41.033 39.500 25.539 1:46.072 17:28:24 13:22.009
8 38.770 42.046 30.537 1:51.353 17:30:15 15:13.362
9 51.137 43.419 25.811 2:00.367 17:32:15 17:13.729
10 38.422 39.859 25.470 1:43.751 17:33:59 18:57.480
11 39.036 39.624 25.602 1:44.262 17:35:43 20:41.742
No. 21, Peter Michel Gottschalk, Pos. 11

1 50.751 49.824 29.414 2:09.989 17:17:27 2:25.026
2 44.426 44.813 25.577 1:54.816 17:19:22 4:19.842
3 37.946 45.282 31.843 1:55.071 17:21:17 6:14.913
4 38.466 39.511 25.521 1:43.498 17:23:00 7:58.411
5 39.484 47.769 27.227 1:54.480 17:24:55 9:52.891
6 40.275 39.387 25.459 1:45.121 17:26:40 11:38.012
7 38.093 |39.075 25.702 1:42.870 117:28:23 13:20.882
8 1:11.215 48.407 31.529 2:31.151 17:30:54 15:52.033
9 46.362 43.644 25.540 1:55.546 17:32:49 17:47.579
10 137.939 ]139.610 26.538 1:44.087 17:34:33 19:31.666

Start: 17:15, End : 17:35
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Classificagao C250, 18/11/2017 17:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 21, Peter Michel Gottschalk, Pos. 11
- 38.832 40.170 - - - -
No. 26, Flavio Andrade, Pos. 8
1 48.542 41.830 31.454 2:01.826 17:18:12 3:10.130
2 38.052 39.194 25.596 1:42.842 17:19:55 4:52.972
3 38.094 39.454 25.312 1:42.860 17:21:38 6:35.832
4 38.155 39.246 25.339 1:42.740 17:23:20 8:18.572
5 37.829 39.266 - Pit In 17:27.02 11:59.799
6 44.458 39.559 25.200 1:49.217 17:28:51 13:49.016
7 38.040 39.255 25.344 1:42.639 17:30:33 15:31.655
8 37.847 39.379 25.249 1:42.475 17:32:16 17:14.130
9 38.227 47.141 26.076 1:51.444 17:34:07 19:05.574
10 137.802 139.160 |125.075 |1:42.037 |17:35:49 20:47.611
No. 29, Vinicius Fugi, Pos. 16
1 52.429 53.275 27.822 2:13.526 17:17:24 2:22.428
2 40.097 41.732 27.366 1:49.195 17:19:13 4:11.623
3 41.516 42.367 26.803 1:50.686 17:21:04 6:02.309
4 39.905 140.785 126.580 1:47.270 17:22:51 7:49.579
5 39.429 41.339 26.386 1:47.154 17:24:38 9:36.733
6 |39.212 |41 .262 26.550 | 1:47.024 117:26:25 11:23.757
7 39.462 41.889 27.118 1:48.469 17:28:14 13:12.226
8 39.344 51.078 - Pit In 17:31:38 16:36.670
9 42.877 40.822 26.516 1:50.215 17:33:29 18:26.885
10 40.196 41.729 126.310 |1:48.235 17:35:17 20:15.120

No. 41, Jodo Lemos, Pos. 4

1 50.629 49.579 26.261 2:06.469 17:17:34 2:32.174
2 38.439 39.582 25.053 1:43.074 17:19:17 4:15.248
3 38.146 39.277 25.060 1:42.483 17:20:59 5:57.731
4 38.189 38.992 25.145 1:42.326 17:22:42 7:40.057
5 38.295 38.984 25.196 1:42.475 17:24:24 9:22.532
6 38.317 38.960 25.020 1:42.297 17:26:07 11:04.829
7 40.414 40.170 - Pit In 17:29:36 14:33.888
8 46.220 38.809 25.116 1:50.145 17:31:26 16:24.033
9 [37.723 38.950 25.056 1:41.729 17:33:07 18:05.762
10 38.043 38.627 |24.987 [1:41.657 |17:34:49 19:47.419
11 37.775 39.244 25.538 1:42.557 17:36:32 21:29.976
No. 51, Leandro Reis, Pos. 9

1 49.701 46.410 26.231 2:02.342 17:17:22 2:20.083
2 38.475 39.486 25.843 1:43.804 17:19:06 4:03.887
3 39.583 39.737 25.765 1:45.085 17:20:51 5:48.972
4 38.375 39.270 25.620 1:43.265 17:22:34 7:32.237
5 38.492 39.225 25.604 1:43.321 17:24:17 9:15.558
6 38.271 39.166 25.419 1:42.856 17:26:00 10:58.414

VI AR .74
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Classificagao C250, 18/11/2017 17:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 51, Leandro Reis, Pos. 9
7 38.298 38.900 25.409 1:42.607 17:27:43 12:41.021
8 39.049 41.099 |25.361 |1:45.509 17:29:28 14:26.530
9 38.155 39.137 25.421 1:42.713 17:31:11 16:09.243
10 38.224 39.050 25.409 1:42.683 17:32:54 17:51.926
11 |37.935 38.821 25.471 | 1:42.227 | 17:34:36 19:34.153
12 38.153 38.799 |125.475 1:42.427 17:36:18 21:16.580
No. 63, Fabio Peterson, Pos. 14
1 50.108 50.188 27.521 2:07.817 17:17:26 2:24.029
2 40.868 41.740 26.079 1:48.687 17:19:14 4:12.716
3 40.014 42.043 26.334 1:48.391 17:21:03 6:01.107
4 39.955 41.337 26.211 1:47.503 17:22:50 7:48.610
5 39.995 41.040 25.948 1:46.983 17:24:37 9:35.593
6 39.590 41.443 26.486 1:47.519 17:26:25 11:23.112
7 39.522 41.923 27.124 1:48.569 17:28:13 13:11.681
8 39.305 140.336 |25.993 1:45.634 17:29:59 14:57.315
9 39.010 41.066 25.873 1:45.949 17:31:45 16:43.264
10 39.152 40.726 125.560 |1:45.438 ]117:33:30 18:28.702
11 138.847 l41.975 26.299 1:47.121 17:35:18 20:15.823
No. 64, C.A.Guilherme/S.Kuba, Pos. 12
1 53.095 53.237 27.396 2:13.728 17:17:51 2:49.135
2 39.806 40.894 26.259 1:46.959 17:19:38 4:36.094
3 39.597 41.268 26.091 1:46.956 17:21:25 6:23.050
4 39.507 40.880 25.869 1:46.256 17:23:11 8:09.306
5 39.638 40.697 25.937 1:46.272 17:24:57 9:55.578
6 39.100 40.558 |125.539 1:45.197 17:26:42 11:40.775
7 138.801 40.449 25.587 1:44.837 117:28:27 13:25.612
8 39.310 40.271 |25.574 1:45.155 17:30:12 15:10.767
9 39.305 40.372 25.622 1:45.299 17:31:58 16:56.066
10 39.254 41.152 25.801 1:46.207 17:33:44 18:42.273
11 39.074 40.317 25.696 1:45.087 17:35:29 20:27.360
No. 65, Claudio Simao, Pos. 2
1 54.172 52.387 25.520 2:12.079 17:17:47 2:45.752
2 38.006 39.125 25.727 1:42.858 17:19:30 4:28.610
3 37.978 38.874 25.126 1:41.978 17:21:12 6:10.588
4 37.773 138.701 125.112 1:41.586 17:22:54 7:52.174
5 41.992 45.660 25.483 1:53.135 17:24:47 9:45.309
6 37.685 38.716 125.015 |1:41.416 117:26:28 11:26.725
7 137.450 |40.863 26.575 1:44.888 17:28:13 13:11.613
8 37.925 38.942 25.314 1:42.181 17:29:56 14:53.794
9 37.694 38.947 25.051 1:41.692 17:31:37 16:35.486
10 37.478 38.955 25.097 1:41.530 17:33:19 18:17.016
11 37.690 39.082 25.178 1:41.950 17:35:01 19:58.966
12 37.562 38.965 25.161 1:41.688 17:36:42 21:40.654
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L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 67, Luiz Barcellos, Pos. 15
1 51.720 54.542 55.113 2:41.375 17:18:21 3:19.341
2 42.479 40.964 |25.750 ]1:49.193 17:20:10 5:08.534
3 41.822 41.312 - Pit In 17:30:52 15:50.552
4 46.624 40.739 26.063 1:53.426 17:32:46 17:43.978
5 39.720 41.162_ 25.808 1:46.690 17:34:32 19:30.668
6 139.389 140.007 126.706 |1:46.102 117:36:18 21:16.770
No. 68, Carlos Machado, Pos. 13
1 1:00.471 51.890 27.052 2:19.413 17:18:03 3:01.036
2 47.856 42.642 26.376 1:56.874 17:20:00 4:57.910
3 56.036 45.848 - Pit In 17:26:24 11:21.892
4 46.108 40.627 26.434 1:53.169 17:28:17 13:15.061
5 1:00.934 42.482 25.816 2:09.232 17:30:26 15:24.293
6 39.171 40.429 [25.642 [1:45.242 |17:32:11 17:09.535
7 138.931 40.456 25.874 1:45.261 17:33:57 18:54.796
8 1:10.801 42.716 27.665 2:21.182 17:36:18 21:15.978
No. 73, R. Teixeira/R. Cruvinel, Pos. 6
1 53.415 50.092 26.073 2:09.580 17:17:18 2:16.678
2 38.171 39.075 25.467 1:42.713 17:19:01 3:59.391
3 38.111 39.058 25.428 1:42.597 17:20:44 5:41.988
4 37.954 38.955 25.283 1:42.192 17:22:26 7:24.180
5 37.968 38.784 25.212 1:41.964 17:24:08 9:06.144
6 38.035 138.653 25.247 1:41.935 117:25:50 10:48.079
7 38.071 38.882 - Pit In 17:29:28 14:25.922
8 43.748 38.884 25.327 1:47.959 17:31:16 16:13.881
9 37.995 38.932 25.241 1:42.168 17:32:58 17:56.049
10 37.917 39.043 25.328 1:42.288 17:34:40 19:38.337
11 137.634 ]39.297 25.537 1:42.468 17:36:23 21:20.805
No. 84, Cello Nunes, Pos. 7
1 47.807 46.133 26.388 2:00.328 17:17:22 2:20.499
2 38.583 39.619 25.253 1:43.455 17:19:06 4:03.954
3 38.125 39.160 25.248 1:42.533 17:20:48 5:46.487
4 37.872 39.213 25.282 1:42.367 17:22:31 7:28.854
5 38.037 39.615 25.259 1:42.911 17:24:13 9:11.765
6 38.314 40.622 - Pit In 17:28:27 13:25.369
7 44.396 44.827 25.264 1:54.487 17:30:22 15:19.856
8 137.871 138.933 |25.182 ]1:41.986 |17:32:04 17:01.842
9 38.145 39.009 25.252 1:42.406 17:33:46 18:44.248
10 38.134 39.644 27.247 1:45.025 17:35:31 20:29.273
No. 111, Marcos Paioli, Pos. 1
1 52.326 46.921 29.693 2:08.940 17:17:22 2:19.791
2 49.145 44.473 25.499 1:59.117 17:19:21 4:18.908
3 137.105 |46.638 31.310 1:55.053 17:21:16 6:13.961
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A

Classificagao C250, 18/11/2017 17:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 111, Marcos Paioli, Pos. 1

4 37.330 |38.506 |24.949 [1:40.785 |17:22:56 7:54.746
5 37.303 53.316 27.061 1:57.680 17:24:54 9:52.426
6 37.552 38.759 25.075 1:41.386 17:26:36 11:33.812
7 40.863 39.593 25.716 1:46.172 17:28:22 13:19.984
8 37.544 48.472 31.171 1:57.187 17:30:19 15:17.171
9 37.513 38.645 25.063 1:41.221 17:32:00 16:58.392
10 37.280 38.563 25.037 1:40.880 17:33:41 18:39.272
- 44.348 50.122 - - - -

Resultados sujeitos a verificagoes técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova:

Comissarios:

Cronometragem:

VILAR .7
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